MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER NATIONAL DATA - CY2014

EXPENDITURES AND SERVICES BY SPECIALTY

Specialty

Total

General Practice

General Surgery
Allergy/Immunology
Otolaryngology

Anesthesiology

Cardiology

Dermatology

Family Practice

Interventional Pain Management
Gastroenterology

Internal Medicine

Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine
Neurology

Neurosurgery

Speech Language Pathologists
Obstetrics/Gynecology

Hospice and Palliative Care
Ophthalmology

Oral Surgery (dentists only)
Orthopedic Surgery

Cardiac Electrophysiology
Pathology

Sports Medicine

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Psychiatry

Geriatric Psychiatry

Colorectal Surgery (formerly proctology)
Pulmonary Disease

Diagnostic Radiology
Anesthesiologist Assistant

Thoracic Surgery

Urology

Chiropractic

Nuclear Medicine

Pediatric Medicine

Geriatric Medicine

Nephrology

Hand Surgery

Optometry

Certified Nurse Midwife (effective July 1, 1988)
Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist (CRNA)
Infectious Disease

Mammography Screening Center
Endocrinology

Independent Diagnostic Testing Facility (IDTF)
Podiatry

Allowed
Services
4,262,614,710
8,604,547
13,163,814
16,298,637
15,805,815
18,953,866
88,963,074
45,909,677
128,900,605
10,746,698
17,440,499
212,609,661
1,039,010
41,627,250
3,076,986
285,009
9,635,026
282,856
58,160,567
208,710
45,635,756
5,005,016
27,790,612
1,045,692
2,230,254
22,588,115
17,439,748
186,968
835,855
22,102,326
163,560,777
214,164
1,170,209
39,270,795
20,787,107
969,519
1,913,242
2,752,625
37,085,571
2,041,859
13,674,615
89,700
7,114,114
48,909,035
40,178
11,070,629
17,341,681
36,575,367

Allowed
Charges
128,917,376,614
527,217,049
2,140,851,135
291,238,561
1,208,915,991
2,115,524,638
6,622,303,248
3,341,534,802
6,559,437,986
520,884,644
1,897,962,456
12,167,962,467
53,059,455
1,802,782,774
761,582,012
20,443,985
614,100,852
27,297,350
8,426,848,187
38,569,101
3,965,738,642
412,154,605
1,128,046,799
59,080,573
376,088,135
1,152,089,277
1,302,879,070
16,114,789
163,031,742
1,830,585,100
4,771,875,059
29,434,018
348,620,066
2,254,109,041
768,516,794
94,574,652
86,549,610
224,227,711
2,288,956,314
178,961,502
1,156,993,357
4,054,991
1,100,757,139
747,726,173
2,633,415
547,179,862
918,920,326
2,180,447,405

Payment Amt

98,882,675,662
389,711,828
1,641,579,706
217,443,211
897,122,720
1,637,651,410
4,982,123,975
2,475,176,438
4,784,230,983
402,824,918
1,451,794,140
9,186,217,389
39,948,640
1,350,739,825
586,071,081
15,775,815
471,536,347
21,057,016
6,306,945,375
29,477,613
2,994,997,300
310,841,135
877,067,237
44,228,941
288,284,299
882,838,451
969,893,349
12,156,742
125,077,823
1,398,495,871
3,685,198,764
22,918,873
269,693,530
1,693,210,679
553,908,931
72,940,336
65,271,439
167,817,086
1,755,044,368
134,353,241
797,069,230
3,113,765
850,012,592
577,545,646
2,469,233
411,674,466
706,644,787
1,606,030,078



Specialty

Ambulatory Surgical Center
Nurse Practitioner

Medical supply company with orthotic personnel certified
by an accrediting organization

Medical supply company with prosthetic personnel certified
by an accrediting organization

Medical supply company with prosthetic/orthotic personnel
certified by an accrediting organization

Medical supply company not included in 51, 52, or 53

Individual orthotic personnel certified by an accrediting
organization

Individual prosthetic personnel certified by an accrediting
organization

Individual prosthetic/orthotic personnel certified by an
accrediting organization

Medical Supply Company with registered pharmacist

Ambulance Service Supplier, e.g., private ambulance
companies, funeral homes

Public Health or Welfare Agencies (Federal, State, and
local)

Voluntary Health or Charitable Agencies (e.g., National
Cancer Society, Catholic Charities)

Psychologist (Billing Independently)

Portable X-Ray Supplier (Billing Independently)
Audiologist (Billing Independently)

Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Rheumatology

Occupational Therapist in Private Practice
Clinical Psychologist

Clinical Laboratory (Billing Independently)
Single or Multispecialty Clinic or Group Practice
Registered Dietician/Nutrition Professional

Pain Management

Mass Immunization Roster Billers (Non-Physician must
roster bill assigned claims and can only bill for
immunizations)

Radiation Therapy Centers

Slide Preparation Facilities
Peripheral Vascular Disease
Vascular Surgery

Cardiac Surgery

Addiction Medicine

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Critical Care (Intensivists)
Hematology
Hematology/Oncology
Preventive Medicine

Maxillofacial Surgery
Neuropsychiatry

All other suppliers, e.g., Drug Stores
Unknown Provider

Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Medical Oncology

Surgical Oncology

Allowed
Services
7,327,421
51,063,974
7,857,339

1,117,786

1,980,005

470,021,289
1,250,090

1,115,129

166,409

2,286,319
164,007,350

191,203

11

145,129
6,710,009
1,931,834

91,870,378
77,315,839
6,311,037
8,201,114
361,761,499
13,686,570

525,464
6,300,595
7,453,748

426,436
181,899
127,828
6,210,159
1,103,198
132,865
6,031,379
2,480,019
14,646,393
367,779,052
568,368
110,719
265,411
6,352,146
10,593
1,089,585
105,951,077
472,761

Allowed
Charges
3,884,461,637
2,317,888,214
130,717,387

48,611,185
180,100,284

4,299,918,597
276,530,999

319,508,156
35,461,033

10,703,105
6,387,145,087

7,493,570
833

14,843,882
326,249,198
61,668,364
2,449,181,426
1,852,122,895
181,810,652
724,487,336
5,251,734,324
73,449,577
15,441,853
347,887,860
183,034,224

74,717,155
6,780,658
16,939,967
1,013,483,998
344,143,561
7,793,172
426,792,983
300,555,613
248,308,063
5,730,746,434
23,541,220
17,660,398
13,431,614
487,079,138
1,537,011
69,090,509
1,700,547,285
77,253,310

Payment Amt

3,020,256,276
1,727,075,660
101,051,636

37,269,298

138,926,517

3,285,388,128
213,855,297

246,992,864

27,423,846

8,177,020
4,961,634,114

6,913,567

653

11,382,299
249,679,420
45,011,205
1,877,389,688
1,407,482,020
140,135,889
552,511,097
4,989,712,382
64,750,148
14,323,110
270,002,475
178,640,055

58,288,330
5,134,297
12,918,786
778,379,452
266,603,701
6,057,286
321,002,506
231,874,667
191,782,590
4,441,769,781
17,909,268
13,358,044
10,240,924
381,332,532
1,155,932
51,016,429
1,317,259,386
59,279,180



Specialty

Radiation Oncology

Emergency Medicine
Interventional Radiology

Optician

Physician Assistant
Gynecological/Oncology

Unknown Physician Specialty
Hospital

Skilled Nursing Facility
Intermediate Care Nursing Facility
Nursing Facility, Other

Home Health Agency

Pharmacy

Medical Supply Company with Respiratory Therapist
Department Store

Grocery Store

Pedorthic Personnel

Medical Supply Company with Pedorthic Personnel
Rehabilitation Agency

Ocularist

Sleep Medicine

Centralized Flu

Interventional Cardiology

Allowed
Services
14,573,494
29,909,888
5,785,587
182,457
30,139,791
4,326,046
1,135,717
231,088
1,780,500
124,718
256,143
68,584
1,075,504,181
44,349,969
18,338
82
105,266
1,550,843
1,620
11,211
177,795
6,630,884
59,249

SOURCE: CMS/0I1S PART B ANALYTICS REPORT (PBAR)

Allowed
Charges
1,991,480,707
3,133,221,555
309,887,628
9,509,422
1,549,982,787
141,016,865
39,293,858
9,016,178
2,960,063
171,152
367,381
2,652,202
3,464,648,530
862,671,245
1,364,083
845
6,829,301
22,953,659
370,638
3,117,924
18,024,939
153,988,467
4,130,556

Payment Amt

1,546,981,500
2,374,903,414
239,735,437
7,211,263
1,148,737,751
108,307,803
30,246,095
6,889,650
2,295,194
134,183
287,298
1,977,852
2,659,988,350
653,347,440
1,047,616
532
5,285,913
17,465,584
287,266
2,392,775
13,542,117
150,903,574
3,132,677



	Total:Total

